Dessert

EST.h 1955
STEaknOUSE
CockraiL BAR

HY’S FAMOUS CHEESECAKE

With berry compote

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE BOURBON CAKE

With vanilla ice cream
SALTED CARAMEL CREME BRULEE

APPLE CRUMBLE

With vanilla ice eream

KEY LIME PIE

With fresh whipped cream

BANANAS FOSTER

Ripe bananas sautéed with butter, brown sugar
and [resh orange juice, then flambéed with
dark rum. Served with vanilla ice cream

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

15.95

PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT OUR SELECTION OF ICE
CREAM AND SORBET, FRESH SEASONAL BERRIES,

LOCAL AND IMPORTED ARTISANAL CHEESES.

TO 07/21



